
EMS Boys 8.23.22

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EPG 00:12:37.66 37

2 ST. JUDE 00:12:21.07 42

3 EMS 00:12:59.46 64

4 Mossville 00:13:11.89 92

5 Tremont 00:13:23.58 98

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St Joseph 00:19:09.37 4

Georgetown MS 00:14:48.71 1

Peoria Christian 00:17:04.73 1
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EMS Boys 8.23.22

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EPG 00:12:37.66 18 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 74 Luke Hinthorne 00:12:00.13 4

2 6 85 Finn Zeller 00:12:39.41 6

3 7 84 Marcus Wiegand 00:12:41.97 7

4 9 82 Elijah Webster 00:12:51.19 9

5 11 72 Charlie Grammer 00:12:55.63 11

6 22 83 Roman Wenger 00:13:34.17 (22)

7 24 69 Russell Erwin 00:13:46.24 (24)

2 ST. JUDE 00:12:21.07 20 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 123 Luke Fady 00:11:12.34 1

2 2 137 Josh Stedwill 00:11:38.81 2

3 8 125 Tristan Flaherty 00:12:43.37 8

4 10 118 Augie Crank 00:12:54.92 10

5 21 141 Patrick Zopel 00:13:15.93 21

6 28 119 Dylan Crank 00:13:59.36 (27)

7 41 131 Max Larson 00:14:51.91 (34)

3 EMS 00:12:59.46 15 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 52 Davin Dingledine 00:12:36.99 5

2 12 60 Hank Maske 00:12:59.75 12

3 14 56 Cooper Hinkle 00:13:02.42 14

4 16 61 Josiah Rokey 00:13:07.58 16

5 17 63 Colt Ulrich 00:13:10.56 17

6 32 66 Asher Zehr 00:14:16.97 (30)

7 34 59 Parks Leman 00:14:22.37 (32)

4 Mossville 00:13:11.89 21 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 94 Cullan Fahrenkrug 00:11:45.65 3

2 18 89 Luke Braun 00:13:13.65 18

3 20 97 Hayden Lopotko 00:13:15.60 20

4 23 107 Caleb Waldschmidt 00:13:41.56 23

5 29 95 Owen Gillette 00:14:03.02 28

6 30 106 Cade Walcott 00:14:09.41 (29)

7 33 96 Keegan Haley 00:14:21.57 (31)

5 Tremont 00:13:23.58 10 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 142 Finley Burton 00:13:00.57 13

2 15 149 Judd Manningham 00:13:06.91 15

3 19 143 Jack Dickey 00:13:13.80 19

4 25 150 Luke McAllister 00:13:46.28 25

5 27 328 Johnathan Ropp 00:13:50.35 26

6 37 144 Reagan Fults 00:14:36.06 (33)

7 43 146 Samuel Inugay 00:14:52.89 (35)
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EMS Boys 8.23.22

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 123 Luke Fady K 00:11:12.34 ST. JUDE

2 2 137 Josh Stedwill K 00:11:38.81 ST. JUDE

3 3 94 Cullan Fahrenkrug K 00:11:45.65 Mossville

4 4 74 Luke Hinthorne K 00:12:00.13 EPG

5 5 52 Davin Dingledine K 00:12:36.99 EMS

6 6 85 Finn Zeller K 00:12:39.41 EPG

7 7 84 Marcus Wiegand K 00:12:41.97 EPG

8 8 125 Tristan Flaherty K 00:12:43.37 ST. JUDE

9 9 82 Elijah Webster K 00:12:51.19 EPG

10 10 118 Augie Crank K 00:12:54.92 ST. JUDE

11 11 72 Charlie Grammer K 00:12:55.63 EPG

12 12 60 Hank Maske K 00:12:59.75 EMS

13 13 142 Finley Burton K 00:13:00.57 Tremont

14 14 56 Cooper Hinkle K 00:13:02.42 EMS

15 15 149 Judd Manningham K 00:13:06.91 Tremont

16 16 61 Josiah Rokey K 00:13:07.58 EMS

17 17 63 Colt Ulrich K 00:13:10.56 EMS

18 18 89 Luke Braun K 00:13:13.65 Mossville

19 19 143 Jack Dickey K 00:13:13.80 Tremont

20 20 97 Hayden Lopotko K 00:13:15.60 Mossville

21 21 141 Patrick Zopel K 00:13:15.93 ST. JUDE

22 (22) 83 Roman Wenger K 00:13:34.17 EPG

23 23 107 Caleb Waldschmidt K 00:13:41.56 Mossville

24 (24) 69 Russell Erwin K 00:13:46.24 EPG

25 25 150 Luke McAllister K 00:13:46.28 Tremont

26 0 70 Landon Feit K 00:13:47.10 EPG

27 26 328 Johnathan Ropp K 00:13:50.35 Tremont

28 (27) 119 Dylan Crank K 00:13:59.36 ST. JUDE

29 28 95 Owen Gillette K 00:14:03.02 Mossville

30 (29) 106 Cade Walcott K 00:14:09.41 Mossville

31 0 75 Nate Kingdon K 00:14:14.28 EPG

32 (30) 66 Asher Zehr K 00:14:16.97 EMS

33 (31) 96 Keegan Haley K 00:14:21.57 Mossville

34 (32) 59 Parks Leman K 00:14:22.37 EMS

35 0 77 Will Miller K 00:14:32.01 EPG

36 0 99 Brody Miller K 00:14:35.73 Mossville

37 (33) 144 Reagan Fults K 00:14:36.06 Tremont

38 0 71 Dean Fletcher K 00:14:45.82 EPG

39 0 86 Leo Rivas K 00:14:48.71 Georgetown MS

40 0 51 Max Cool K 00:14:49.04 EMS

41 (34) 131 Max Larson K 00:14:51.91 ST. JUDE

42 0 139 Noah Trenkle K 00:14:52.43 ST. JUDE

43 (35) 146 Samuel Inugay K 00:14:52.89 Tremont

44 0 73 Owen Grammer K 00:15:05.66 EPG

45 0 67 Blade Zimmerman K 00:15:06.45 EMS

46 0 57 Conner Knapp K 00:15:15.25 EMS

47 0 88 Landon Applen-Herring K 00:15:19.20 Mossville

48 0 128 Matthew Hansen K 00:15:30.62 ST. JUDE

49 0 111 Trey Berhends K 00:15:37.18 St Joseph

50 0 138 Ezra Strickler K 00:15:38.29 ST. JUDE

51 0 76 Alex Lartz K 00:15:38.88 EPG
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EMS Boys 8.23.22

52 0 79 Braxton Romersberger K 00:15:40.29 EPG

53 0 121 Stephen D'Sa K 00:15:42.58 ST. JUDE

54 0 148 Nolan Koch K 00:15:44.59 Tremont

55 0 68 Truett Campbell K 00:15:45.00 EPG

56 0 122 Thomas D'Sa K 00:15:45.54 ST. JUDE

57 0 120 Andrew Damm K 00:15:47.66 ST. JUDE

58 0 54 Daniel Goveia K 00:15:52.70 EMS

59 0 329 Cooper Sharpe K 00:15:57.38 Tremont

60 0 90 Colin Briggs K 00:15:59.86 Mossville

61 0 327 Ray Sutcliffe K 00:16:06.66 Mossville

62 0 136 Asher Soubel K 00:16:09.62 ST. JUDE

63 0 92 Wesley Brown K 00:16:24.10 Mossville

64 0 110 Ben Waite K 00:17:04.73 Peoria Christian

65 0 117 Matthew Beaudry K 00:17:12.40 ST. JUDE

66 0 130 Henry Jennetten K 00:17:32.62 ST. JUDE

67 0 81 Jude Roth K 00:17:46.03 EPG

68 0 65 Miles Wyse Fisher K 00:17:52.74 EMS

69 0 103 Nathan Sanders K 00:17:59.77 Mossville

70 0 126 Evan Flaherty K 00:18:03.49 ST. JUDE

71 0 127 Quentin Goldammer K 00:18:04.31 ST. JUDE

72 0 62 Jackson Sides K 00:18:40.39 EMS

73 0 80 Cooper Romersberger K 00:18:43.68 EPG

74 0 55 Garrett Green K 00:18:44.97 EMS

75 0 108 Ty Wolf K 00:18:51.51 Mossville

76 0 112 Keaton Copeland K 00:18:51.83 St Joseph

77 0 9 Frank Nelson K 00:19:02.29 Mossville

78 0 78 Griffin Phillips K 00:19:16.87 EPG

79 0 183 Gryffin Perreualt K 00:19:22.42 Mossville

80 0 58 Adrian Lee K 00:19:59.34 EMS

81 0 114 Charlie Hudson K 00:20:19.57 St Joseph

82 0 140 Lucas Ward K 00:20:19.93 ST. JUDE

83 0 330 Trey Weer K 00:20:20.53 Tremont

84 0 27 Cole Pape K 00:20:47.14 Mossville

85 0 115 Phoenix Sarff K 00:21:48.88 St Joseph

86 0 93 Brandon Cahill K 00:21:55.38 Mossville

87 0 309 Hayden Sluis K 00:22:13.44 Mossville

88 0 91 Jude Briggs K 00:23:08.19 Mossville

89 0 98 ALex Lutz K 00:28:19.77 Mossville

90 0 134 Luis Ocegueda K 00:28:57.82 ST. JUDE
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